Faster FHV

islo polozky
55585112
55585116
55585117
55585124

Hex (mm)
12
16
16
24

Informace o produktu

Zinc nickel Mate1000®

Skupina produkt 520
Materiél Ocel
Pepéazka Ne
Bezpenostni zamek Ne
Eliminéator Ne
Ventil Ne
Typ (Samec/Samice) Samice

Typ zavitu Zavit vaha (kg)
G G 3/4" 1.66
G G1" 2.3
G G11/4" 2.47
G G1l1/2" 5.39
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